
 

Welcome back to a new year of Sunday School for Primary 1-Primary 7 children. A special 

welcome to any new families joining our Sunday School. We have a busy term planned and are 

looking forward to all the activities. We appreciate your support in sending your child each week. 

Children should arrive after 10:20am and be collected from the front door at 11:15am sharp. If it 

rains, please collect your child from the main hall. Any children not collected by 11:20am will be 

brought to Church and will wait inside on a seat at the back of Church.  

Each week we have a collection towards missionary projects. Any donations are gratefully 

received. 

We hope to be able to share the work of our Sunday School via the Parish Facebook Page: “St 

Andrew's Parish Church, Killyman” so make sure the like and follow it! 

Thank you in anticipation of your support, 

The Sunday School team 

Sunday 16th Sept 10:30am Sunday School  

Sunday 23rd Sept 10:30am Sunday School 

 

Sunday 30th Sept 10:30am SS meets in Church  

Each family is asked to provide 1 or 2 tinned items for our 

Harvest display and then these will be donated to Dungannon 

Food Bank 

Sunday 7th Oct 10:30am Sunday School- visiting speakers  

Sunday 14th Oct 10:30am Sunday School 

11:30am Family Harvest Service 

Sunday 21st Oct  10:30am Sunday School 

Sunday 28th Oct 10:30am Sunday School 

Sunday 4th Nov No Sunday School  

11:30am Family Service  

Sunday 11th Nov 10:30am Sunday School  

11:30am Remembrance Service in Church  

Sunday 18th Nov 10:30am Sunday School  

Sunday 25th Nov 10:30am Sunday School  

Sunday 2nd Dec 10:30am Sunday School  

11:30am Family Service 

Sunday 9th Dec 10:30am Sunday School  

Sunday 16th Dec 10:30am Sunday School  

Sunday 23rd Dec 10:30am Sunday School 

11:30am Nativity Play presented by the Sunday School 

Saturday 5th Jan Sunday School Outing to ‘Alice in Wonderland’ Pantomime in 

Burnavon Theatre (Cookstown). 

(See separate note) 

Sunday 13th Jan 10:30am Sunday School 
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This year instead of a Sunday School Party we plan to attend ‘Alice in Wonderland’ 

the pantomime in the Burnavon Theatre. We will meet in the Burnavon on Saturday 5th 

January 2019 for the matinee performance at 2:30pm. To secure tickets, we must 

confirm numbers within the next few weeks. 

Sunday School will subsidise the cost of tickets for Sunday School children when 

they are accompanied by a parent/guardian. This event is not suitable for younger 

family members.  

If your family would like to attend, please complete the booking form below and 

return by Sunday 16th September. There will be someone in the Parish Hall before 

and after Church on Sunday 9th and 16th September to accept bookings and payment. 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Sunday School outing to Burnavon 

Family name:  

Contact number: 

I would like to book tickets for the Alice in Wonderland Pantomime. 

  Names: 

Number of 

children at 

subsidised cost:  

 

____ x £5.00 each= £_____ 

. 

. 

. 

. 

Number of 

adults 

 

____ x £9.00 each= £ _____ 

.  

. 

. 

Payment can be made in two instalments half by 16th September and the remaining 

balance by 21st October or paid in full by 16th Sept.  

I enclose ______ towards the cost of tickets. 

 

Signed: ___________ Date: ____________ 

Killyman Parish  

Sunday School 


